Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072030256 2306030008 030256 MANE BHAKTI MANOJ

21072030256 2306030009 030256 MANE KUSUM DATTA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072030256 2306030009 030256 MANE KUSUM DATTA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072030256 2306030010 030256 GIRI RUTURAJ UMASHANKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : CHILD HEALTH NURSING & MIDWIFERY 20122612 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

21072030256 2306030010 030256 GIRI RUTURAJ UMASHANKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : HEALTH CENTRE MANAGEMENT AND COMMUNICATION SKILL 20122613 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
21072030256 2306030010 030256 GIRI RUTURAJ UMASHANKAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :401201 COOKERY
Subject : BASIC OF COOKERY 40120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860300451 2306030012 030256 GAWADE NARAYAN TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :401201 COOKERY
Subject : COMMODITIES AND HYGIENE 40120112 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

1860300451 2306030012 030256 GAWADE NARAYAN TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03002 GTHS THANE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :401201 COOKERY

Subject : LARDER 40120113 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
1860300445 2306030011 030256 BHISE GANESH VYANKAT

1860300451 2306030012 030256 GAWADE NARAYAN TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO3005 1.T.l1. (GIRLS) THANE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :401208 HOTEL MANAGEMENT & CATERING TECHNOLOGY
Subject : FOOD PRODUCTION & CATERING SCIENCE 40120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107203065 2306030005 030651 GUPTA VISHAL PRAMODKUMAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO3006 1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : ANATOMY PHYSIOLOGY 20120111 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

306700009 2306030013 030670 MHATRE SNEHA ANIL

0306700045 2306030024 030670 RAJBHAR NEELU AMARJEET

0306700027 2306030032 030670 CHAUGULE VAIBHAV SHREERANG

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO3006 1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN

Subject : PERSONAL MANAGEMENT OF HOSPITAL STAFF CONTROLLING SUPERVISION 113

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0306700045 2306030024 030670 RAJBHAR NEELU AMARJEET

0306700027 2306030032 030670 CHAUGULE VAIBHAV SHREERANG

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO3006 1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 201201 OPERATION THEATRE TECHNICIAN
Subject : PRINCIPLES & PRACTICE OF THEATRE MANAGEMENT & MATERIAL 20120112

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0306700045 2306030024 030670 RAJBHAR NEELU AMARJEET

0306700027 2306030032 030670 CHAUGULE VAIBHAV SHREERANG

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : CO3006 1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201226 NURSING CARE

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY & FIRST AID 20122611 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0306700008 2306030033 030670 AHIRE MAMATA SANJAY

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03006

Examination :

June

1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
2023

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
BRANCHES OF MEDICINES 20123713 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0306700209

0306700176

0306700226

0306700345

0306700357

0306700356

0306700122

2306030017

2306030018

2306030019

2306030021

2306030025

2306030026

2306030031

InstituteName Of Student

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

BADE PRAJKTA PRADEEP

SHINDE POOJA SAMPAT

MISHRA AANCHAL CHANDRAMANI

LONDHE SAKSHI RAJESH

MESHRAM PAYAL RAJU

YELTIWAR SHREYAL GAJANAN

MADAVI PALLAVI CHINDHUJI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03006

Examination :
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
COMMUNICATION SKILLS & ICT 20123711 THEORY

Subject :

June

1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0306700120

0306700163

0306700260

0306700209

0306700176

0306700226

0306700280

0306700345

0306700111

0306700357

0306700356

2306030014

2306030015

2306030016

2306030017

2306030018

2306030019

2306030020

2306030021

2306030022

2306030025

2306030026

InstituteName Of Student

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

LONDHEKAR NIKITA SANJAY

KHAN SAIRA BANO MOHAMMAD

RATHOD ARCHANA KESHAV

BADE PRAJKTA PRADEEP

SHINDE POOJA SAMPAT

MISHRA AANCHAL CHANDRAMANI

DIPKE VARSHA NARAYAN

LONDHE SAKSHI RAJESH

KOKATRE RUPALI INDURAO

MESHRAM PAYAL RAJU

YELTIWAR SHREYAL GAJANAN

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03006
Examination : June

Subject :

1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE

2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT
COMMUNICATION SKILLS & ICT 20123711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

0306700302 2306030027 030670 DUDHE MEGHA DARYAV

0306700299

0306700061

0306700333

0306700122

0306700360

2306030028 030670

2306030029 030670

2306030030 030670

2306030031 030670

2306030034 030670

TALAPELLI VISHALNI VINOD

WAGH SUVARNA RAMAJI

MANDAL MINA JAGADISH

MADAVI PALLAVI CHINDHUJI

MANZI MAMATA SHANKAR

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03006

Examination :
Course Code & Name : 201237 GENERAL NURSING & MIDWIFERY ASSISTANT

Subject :

June

1.T.1. THANE, WAGLE
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

MEDICAL ABBREVIATIONS 20123712 THEORY

Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

0306700209

0306700176

0306700226

0306700345

0306700357

0306700356

0306700122

2306030017

2306030018

2306030019

2306030021

2306030025

2306030026

2306030031

InstituteName Of Student
0306700260 2306030016 030670 RATHOD ARCHANA KESHAV

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

030670

BADE PRAJKTA PRADEEP

SHINDE POOJA SAMPAT

MISHRA AANCHAL CHANDRAMANI

LONDHE SAKSHI RAJESH

MESHRAM PAYAL RAJU

YELTIWAR SHREYAL GAJANAN

MADAVI PALLAVI CHINDHUJI

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY

Subject : ANATOMY, PHYSIOLOGY AND PATHOLOGY 20120811 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0304690008 2306030006 030469 GALA PANKTI SANJAY

0304690016 2306030007 030469 GANDHI SAYALI SHRIDHAR | al

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
Subject : NATUROPATHY AND DIET 20120812 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0304690008 2306030006 030469 GALA PANKTI SANJAY

0304690016 2306030007 030469 GANDHI SAYALI SHRIDHAR | al

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201208 YOGA & NATUROTHERAPY
Subject : YOGA THERAPY 20120813 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

0304690008 2306030006 030469 GALA PANKTI SANJAY

0304690016 2306030007 030469 GANDHI SAYALI SHRIDHAR | al

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phot

21072030656 2306030001 030656 POKHARKAR PRASAD RAVINDRA

21072030656 2306030003 030656 KADUKAR OMKAR TUKARAM ﬁ
A
et fﬁi‘ﬁ:"’
21072030656 2306030004 030656 PARDHI RAVINDRA HARIBHAU g
| f
4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phot Signature

21072030656 2306030001 030656 POKHARKAR PRASAD RAVINDRA

0306560009 2306030002 030656 DESALE OMKAR YASHWANT

21072030656 2306030003 030656 KADUKAR OMKAR TUKARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C03007 1.T.1. ULHASNAGAR
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
21072030656 2306030001 030656 POKHARKAR PRASAD RAVINDRA G,

n

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



